• Theft or damage reported more than forty-five (45) days* after the date of the incident 

• Theft or damage for which a claim form has not been received within ninety (90) days* from the 
date of the incident 

• Theft or damage for which all required documentation has not been received within three 
hundred and sixty-five (365) days after the date of the incident 

• Theft or damage from rental transactions that originated in Israel, Jamaica, the Republic of 
Ireland, or Northern Ireland 

• Losses caused by or resulting from a Cyber Incident 

*Not applicable to residents in certain states

[...]

deductible (This means the document(s) in Your insurance policy that lists names, coverages, 
limits, effective dates, and deductibles). 

• Any other documentation required by the Benefit Administrator to substantiate the claim. 

Finally, please note that all remaining documents must be postmarked within three hundred and sixty-
five (365) days* of the theft or damage date or Your claim may be denied.  

*Not applicable to residents of certain states.  

For faster filing, or to learn more about Auto Rental Collision Damage Waiver, visit 
www.eclaimsline.com 

Finalizing Your claim

[...]

Fortunately, with Hotel Theft Protection You can be covered if Your personal property is stolen from Your 
Hotel/Motel room when You pay for the cost of a room located in the United States or Canada with Your 
eligible Account and/or with rewards programs associated with Your covered Account.  You can receive a 
one-time payment of up to one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500.00) for personal property 
stolen from Your room.  To be eligible for this coverage, You must be a cardholder of an eligible card 
issued in the United States and charge the room entirely with Your Account and/or rewards program 
associated with Your covered Account.

[...]

discovering the Hotel Theft and furnish a copy of that statement with Your claim, and; 
• The Hotel/Motel verifies the loss. 

The cost of replacing Your personal property (or its depreciated value if You choose not to replace it) is 
covered up to a maximum of one thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500.00) less any amounts 
paid or payable by the Hotel/Motel or any other insurance, whether the insurance is primary, 
contributing, excess, or contingent; or any other reimbursement. 

Coverage begins each time You Check-In to an eligible Hotel/Motel room, and coverage ends each time